BESATTNINGSREGATTAN 2024
DJULOSJION, KATRINEHOLM

KATRINEHOLMS KANOTKLUBB
14.09 - 15.09.2024

RACE 28 MIX SENIOR K2 2500 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

18

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

82

80

83

96

85

91

88

84

93

90

92

89

95
94

99

81

98

87

97

NORDENSKIOLD Axel
UPPENBERG Esther

DAHLBERG Alvin
TYREBRANT Nelly

BLOMGREN-HANSEN Fredrik
BIRATH Elsa

FALKENSTROM William
BLOM LARSEN Mille

CLAESSON Gustav
JOHANSSON Karin

BLOMBERG Linus
STENING Rut

TININ Dmitrij
JENTZEN Elsa

BLOM LARSEN Mads
NISSEN Signe

MAXSTAD lIsak
LUNDGREN Emilia

RASTEN LILJA Isak
LARSSON Alma

HELLGREN Oscar
SVARDHAGEN Elin

HOLM NIELSEN Christian
DAHLQUIST Karin

GERSBO Malte

SWENSON Svante
EBBESEN Cecilie

CALLIN WIKMAN Leo
OSKARSSON Tove

BLADH Oskar
BLOMQVIST Emma

NILSSON David
BACKLUND Alva

JANSBERGER Fredrik
SUNDSTROM Tilda

TORESSON Nils
LINDBERG Alina

Created on 20.07.2025 04:00:28 | Page 1 of 1

KLUB

WKS
JKK

LOKK
LOKK

TCH2
BrkK

KakKK
TCH1

OKs
LdKF

WKS
KakKK

KKK
KFKS

TCH1
TCH1

OKsS
LdKF

WKS
HuKK

BrkK
LdKF

TCH2
AhKK

LOKK

SPK
TCH1

MKK
OKF
LdKF
MoKK

LdKF
BrkK

LdKF
BKK
OKS
MoKK

SAT 13:30

RESULTAT
10:05:67

10:07:28

10:12:77

10:18:11

10:21:25

10:32:70

10:41:87

10:44:41

10:46:35

10:54:53

10:59:43

11:01:88

11:10:31
11:21:93

11:30:99

11:43:55

11:44:82

Generated by RaceManager



