

RACE 28 MIX SENIOR K2 2500 FINAL

SAT 13:30

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUBB	RESULTAT
1	82	NORDENSKIÖLD Axel UPPENBERG Esther	WKS JKK	10:05:67
2	80	DAHLBERG Alvin TYREBRANT Nelly	LöKK LöKK	10:07:28
3	83	BLOMGREN-HANSEN Fredrik BIRATH Elsa	TCH2 BrKK	10:12:77
4	96	FALKENSTRÖM William BLOM LARSEN Mille	KäKK TCH1	10:18:11
5	85	CLAESSON Gustav JOHANSSON Karin	ÖKS LdKF	10:21:25
6	91	BLOMBERG Linus STENING Rut	WKS KäKK	10:32:70
7	88	TINÍN Dmitrij JENTZEN Elsa	KKK KFKS	10:41:87
8	84	BLOM LARSEN Mads NISSEN Signe	TCH1 TCH1	10:44:41
9	93	MAXSTAD Isak LUNDGREN Emilia	ÖKS LdKF	10:46:35
10	90	RÅSTEN LILJA Isak LARSSON Alma	WKS HuKK	10:54:53
11	92	HELLGREN Oscar SVÄRDHAGEN Elin	BrKK LdKF	10:59:43
12	89	HOLM NIELSEN Christian DAHLQUIST Karin	TCH2 ÅhKK	11:01:88
13	95	GERSBO Malte	LöKK	11:10:31
14	94	SWENSON Svante EBBESON Cecilie	SPK TCH1	11:21:93
15	99	CALLIN WIKMAN Leo OSKARSSON Tove	MKK ÖKF	11:30:99
16	81	BLADH Oskar BLOMQVIST Emma	LdKF MoKK	11:43:55
17	98	NILSSON David BÄCKLUND Alva	LdKF BrKK	11:44:82
18	87	JANSBERGER Fredrik SUNDSTRÖM Tilda	LdKF BKK	
18	97	TORESSON Nils LINDBERG Alina	ÖKS MoKK	